Conte, Juliane
Conte, Tobias
Conte, Carolina
Conte, Carlotta

Raisch, Andrea
Raisch, Theresa

Barlin, Frank
Barlin, Julina
Barlin, Lena

Josua, Amin
Josua, Noemi

Kirste, Bjorn
Kirste, Adrian
Kirste, Svenja

Jeschke, Torsten
Jeschke, Stella

495

605

662

741

1100

377
699

1403

1076

927
1028
873

1955

847
636

1483

572
129
548

1120

661
1121

1782

Mama/Maédel

1100

1076

Papa / Madel

1403

1955

1483

1120

1782



